61°" Annual New England Indoor

Championship Results

U-13 Barebow -Female
1stPlace- Hannah Forsberg

U-13 Olympic Recurve -Female
1stPlace- Autumn Jordan
2nd Place- Mira Laizhao

U-13 Olympic Recurve -Male
15t Place- Otto Kelly
2nd Place- Arjunrat Aravinthraj

U-13 Compound Release -Female

1st Place- Miranda Meighten
2nd Place- Annabelle Henault

U-13 Compound Release -Male
15t Place- Samuel Burton
2nd Place- Jaxxson Murray

U-15 Olympic Recurve -Male
1st Place- Matthew Messina
2nd Place- Cole Forsberg

U-15 Compound Release -Male
1st Place- Aiden Pfiitze

U-18 Olympic Recurve -Female
1st Place- Mackenna Booth

2nd Place- Milania Shilosky

3 Place- Serena Laizhao

Lilith Hancock-Braun

Maci Wolf

Paige Haughn

U-18 Olympic Recurve -Male

1st Place- Andrew Gonsalves-Long
2nd Place- Dylan Syman

3" Place- David Messina

Tarun Sathya

U-18 Compound Release -Female

15t Place- Kayla Baum
2nd Place- Hope Kenney
3 Place- Anella Villani

U-18 Compound Release -Male
1stPlace- Jan Bodzon

2nd Place- Jack Landolfi

3 Place- Jayden Kaplan

U-21 Olympic Recurve -Male
1st Place- Ryan Carlson

U-21 Olympic Recurve -Female
1stPlace- Marco D’Uva
2nd Place- Taylor Haughn

Senior Olympic- Female
1st Place- Judith Meyers
2nd Place-Lucia Vaccaro
3" Place- LeAnna Carlson
Elizabeth Vaccaro
Caroline Morse

Liz Sheridan

Evelyn Morse

Senior Olympic- Male
1stPlace- Jason Syman
2nd Place- Bill Hall

3 Place- Anthony Leger
Patrick Tuttle

478

435
328

310w/ 1-xX’s
310 w/ 0-x’s

545
367

436
432

522
483

565

525
503
394
384
376
313

543
532
469
292

564
520
390

555
519
468

365

501
477

533
516
509
497
483
457
427

554
531
521
498

Senior Olympic- Male (Continued)
Raymond Laramie

Francisco Zuniga

Mike Michaud

Senior Barebow-Female
15t Place-Medina Otajagic
2nd Place- Jennifer Sokol

3 Place- Elizabeth Forsberg

Senior Barebow-Male
15t Place- Peter Landolfi
2nd Place- Benjamin Lynn
3" Place- Nelson Yeung
John Hynes

Adil Zeidler

Matt Boyden

Dwane Williams

ChiUn Hong

Traditional

1stPlace- John Hynes

2nd Place- Norberto Negron
3 Place- Aldo Scotta

Ryan Bieu

Bob Bruno

Jeff Hiotakis

Colin Walsh

Bowhunter-Male
1stPlace- Rob LeLacheur
2nd Place- Matt Boyden
3 Place- James Goodman
Stephen McLaughlin
Matt Witkowski

Curtis Meighen

Tony Pizzzano

Charles Wilson

Dino Costanzo

Bill Weinschenker

Brian Henault

Bowhunter-Female
1st Place- Heather Goodman
2nd Place- Andrea Zonak

Senior Compound Release-Female
1stPlace- Zoe Shepard

2nd Place- Dawn Hidenfelter

3 Place- Jennifer Ali

Maria Syman

Liz Sheridan

Cassie VanDine

Senior Compound Release
1stPlace- Rob LeLacheur
2nd Place- Brad Rega

3 Place- Jason Clark
Bill Hall

Shane Blackmer

George Conners

TJ Mitchell

Trevor Powers

Peter Misani

Tim Murphy

Simon Lee

Matt Witkowski

Justin Pfiitze

Francisco Zuniga

Shawn Crane

Piet VanDine

482
477
459

512
448
434

490
480
461
451
442
413
413
338

463
420
335
334
308
284
235

581
569
564
562
555
551
548
545
528
520
453

539
488

555
547
527
524
523
517

590***
586
584
575
573
570
569
568
567
565
555
554
550
541
536
496






