61st Annual New England Indoor Championship Results

U-13 Barebow -Female		Senior Olympic- Male (Continued)	
1st Place- Hannah Forsberg	478	Raymond Laramie	482
	., 0	Francisco Zuniga	477
U-13 Olympic Recurve -Female		Mike Michaud	459
1st Place- Autumn Jordan	435		
2 nd Place- Mira Laizhao	328	Senior Barebow-Female	
		1 st Place-Medina Otajagic	512
U-13 Olympic Recurve -Male		2 nd Place- Jennifer Sokol	448
1st Place- Otto Kelly	310 w/ 1-x's	3 rd Place- Elizabeth Forsberg	434
2 nd Place- Arjunrat Aravinthraj	310 w/ 0-x's		
•		Senior Barebow-Male	
U-13 Compound Release -Female		1st Place- Peter Landolfi	490
1 st Place- Miranda Meighten	545	2 nd Place- Benjamin Lynn	480
2 nd Place- Annabelle Henault	367	3 rd Place- Nelson Yeung	461
		John Hynes	451
U-13 Compound Release -Male		Adil Zeidler	442
1st Place- Samuel Burton	436	Matt Boyden	413
2 nd Place- Jaxxson Murray	432	Dwane Williams	413
		Chi Un Hong	338
U-15 Olympic Recurve -Male			
1st Place- Matthew Messina	522	<u>Traditional</u>	
2 nd Place- Cole Forsberg	483	1 st Place- John Hynes	463
		2 nd Place- Norberto Negron	420
U-15 Compound Release - Male		3 rd Place- Aldo Scotta	335
1st Place- Aiden Pfiitze	565	Ryan Bieu	334
		Bob Bruno	308
U-18 Olympic Recurve -Female		Jeff Hiotakis	284
1st Place- Mackenna Booth	525	Colin Walsh	235
2 nd Place- Milania Shilosky	503		
3 rd Place- Serena Laizhao	394	Bowhunter-Male	
Lilith Hancock-Braun	384	1st Place- Rob LeLacheur	581
Maci Wolf	376	2 nd Place- Matt Boyden	569
Paige Haughn	313	3 rd Place- James Goodman	564
		Stephen McLaughlin	562
U-18 Olympic Recurve -Male		Matt Witkowski	555
1st Place- Andrew Gonsalves-Long	543	Curtis Meighen	551
2 nd Place- Dylan Syman	532	Tony Pizzzano	548
3 rd Place- David Messina	469	Charles Wilson	545
Tarun Sathya	292	Dino Costanzo	528
		Bill Weinschenker	520
U-18 Compound Release -Female		Brian Henault	453
1 st Place- Kayla Baum	564	Paudauntau Famala	
2 nd Place- Hope Kenney	520	<u>Bowhunter-Female</u> 1st Place- Heather Goodman	539
3 rd Place- Anella Villani	390	2 nd Place- Andrea Zonak	488
		2" Place- Andrea Zonak	400
U-18 Compound Release -Male		Soniar Compound Balanca Fomala	
1 st Place- Jan Bodzon	555	<u>Senior Compound Release-Female</u> 1st Place- Zoe Shepard	555
2 nd Place- Jack Landolfi	519	2 nd Place- Dawn Hidenfelter	547
3 rd Place- Jayden Kaplan	468	3 rd Place- Jennifer Ali	527
		Maria Syman	524
U-21 Olympic Recurve -Male	225	Liz Sheridan	523
1st Place- Ryan Carlson	365	Cassie VanDine	517
II 04 Okazaria Baranara Farrada		Cussic variable	017
U-21 Olympic Recurve -Female	F01	Senior Compound Release	
1 st Place- Marco D'Uva	501	1st Place- Rob LeLacheur	590***
2 nd Place- Taylor Haughn	477	2 nd Place- Brad Rega	586
Saniar Olympia Famala		3rd Place- Jason Clark	584
Senior Olympic- Female	F22	Bill Hall	575
1 st Place- Judith Meyers	533	Shane Blackmer	573
2 rd Place-Lucia Vaccaro	516	George Conners	570
3 rd Place- LeAnna Carlson Elizabeth Vaccaro	509	TJ Mitchell	569
	497	Trevor Powers	568
Caroline Morse	483	Peter Misani	567
Liz Sheridan	457 427	Tim Murphy	565
Evelyn Morse	427	Simon Lee	555
Sanjar Olympia Mala		Matt Witkowski	554
Senior Olympic- Male	554	Justin Pfiitze	550
1 st Place- Jason Syman 2 nd Place- Bill Hall	554 531	Francisco Zuniga	541
3 rd Place- Anthony Leger	521	Shawn Crane	536
Patrick Tuttle	521 498	Piet VanDine	496
I GETOR TUTTE	-50		